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Br,rNo Rrvnn TnrnuraRy 9 AoorrroN
Stream: Blind River Tributary 9
Watershed: petersburg Creet_Frontal Wrangell NamowsMTRS: C06lS08lE, petersburg C_3
Date Surveyed: June 14, 2013
Findings: we surveyed this uncataloged tributary to Blind River (106-44-10240) with an
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Recommendations: add this stream to the Anadromous waters cataros.
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Latitude Notes
56.6143 -132.8204 Tnburary 

"nt"rin[ri*i1"ft.Willcome back and track.
-132.8187 Downsheamsde ofculvert.

5t7

s20

s2l
522

523

524

56.6148

56.6150

56.61s2

56.6t53
56.6153

EF

- r 32.8185

- 132.8185

- r 32.8183

-132.8182

Upsheam siCe ofcuhert.
Visual on CO.

Calling it the top. Very low
flow, not enough water for

EF

Visual

EF

EF

2CO

2CO
5CO
2CO

No fsh

l.- Uppei.it.il oiHfind River tributarv 9.



Blind River Tributary 9
September 16,2013

Figure 1.- Blind River tributa,yt udditio";"p.
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